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

110' frontage, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 3060 sq ft, .48 acre.

Property Description

50' frontage, 2 bdrm, 1 bath, 1128 sq ft., .24 acre, dock, covered 

deck, hot tub, pellet stove, crawl space, well, septic

62' frontage, 2 bdrm, 2 bath, 1188 sq ft., .13 acre, dock, gas 

fireplace, septic

74' frontage, 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 1400 sq ft, .34 acre, third bedroom is 

separate bunkhouse, remodeled in 2001 including new plumbing and 

electric, driveway and parking done 2015.

140' frontage, 2 bdrm, 3 bath, 2106 sq ft, 4.06 acre, large covered 

deck, open hot tub deck, lakeside dock, 2 car garage.

150' frontage, 3 bdrm, 1 bath, 1120 sq ft, 1.05 acre, electric & wood 

heat, newer windws, wrap around deck, newer stairs to water, dock, 

3 lots total, private well, parking.

305' frontage, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 2508 sq ft, 8.69 acres, gated entry, 

large garage/shop, dock.

61' frontage, 2 bdrm, 1 bath, 772 sq ft, .1 acre, recently updated, 

dock, dock house, small shop.

100' frontage, 2 bdrm, 1 bath, 1508 sq ft, .27 acre, daylight 

basement, rec room in basement, boat dock, 3 car 2-story garage, 

year round access.

60' frontage, deep water, flat building pad, upper pad for 

garage/shop, septic approved and in, panoramic views.

90' frontage, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath, 3330 sq ft, .49 acre, deep water 

frontage, tram, dock, new Trex decking.

100' frontage, 3 bdrm, 2.5 baths, 2640 sq ft, .43 acres, sits close to 

water, 3 car garage w tram to lake, decks and dock.

75' frontage, 5 bdrm, 5.5 bath, 8068 sq ft, 4 car garage, guest home.

85' frontage, 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths, 2724 sq ft, 4+ car garage, natural 

gas, sewer, warm southern exposure, fabulous views of the lake and 

mountains, canopied dock, 2 fireplaces.

100' frontage, 3 bdrms, 2 baths, 2,400 sq ft, designed by local 

architect, located in highly desirable location, year-round living

Black: Homes/Cabins

Red: Pending

Blue: Vacant Land

Yellow: Price Change/New Listing

Green: Short Sale/REO

HAYDEN LAKE

MASTER LIST

150' frontage, 4 bdrm, 4 baths, 5676 sq ft, .41 acre, remodeled, 

upgraded, gourmet kitchen, granite, wolf gas range, 930 sq ft guest 

house, 2nd bulding lot included in sale, covered dock with trex, 

master suite, 3 car garage, hot tub.

115' frontage .5 acre, Point Hayden neighborhood.

100' frontage, .2 acre, deep water, drain field installed.

80' frontage, .27 acre, deep water, drain field installed.

133' frontage, 4 bdrms, 5 baths, 3891 sq ft, .59 acres, minutes to 

town, 3 ensuites, open floor plan, updated kitchen, stainless 

appliances, wood burning fireplace, 3 car and golf cart garage.

75' frontage, 3 bdrm, 3.5 bath, 3046 sq ft, .38 acre, 2 decks, 

canopied trex dock, electric tramway, 3 car garage, fireplace.
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32 10351 N Gibson Rd Click Here to 

View Listing

$1,300,000 (CBW)

BILL FANNING

33 2355 E Par Harbor Rd $1,795,000 (SP/AB)

Hayden Lake Country Club, custom log home, 3 bdrms, 4.5 baths, 

2889 sq ft, authentic “Rumford” fireplace, herringbone firebox, main 

floor master, knotty alder ceilings and cabinets, wet bar, golf cart 

garage-club car Included, outdoor rumford fireplace, multi level 

waterfalls & pond, infrared grill.

50' frontage, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 1715 sq ft, .78 acres, sandy beach, 

trex covered dock, fireplace, outdoor fire place & cooking area, hot 

tub, 4 bdrm, 2 bath guest house.

Black: Homes/Cabins

Red: Pending

Blue: Vacant Land

Yellow: Price Change/New Listing

Green: Short Sale/REO

HAYDEN LAKE

MASTER LIST

Property Description
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